Sense

Sense 300x1200 Gesagte Decken/Troldtekt Beschlédgen

Artikelnummer:
EAN:
Ersetzt:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:
Modul:

GroR3e

Lange (mm) L:
Breite (mm) W:
Hohe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
Verpackungsmafe (mm):

8249045019
5703821178969
8249044502

{3

Innen
300x1200

1240
340

40
1.5/13

1250 x 370 x 50

N

5703821178969
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